
Magnetic rubber

Magnetic rubber is an essential tool used in many fields : in the industrial sector, in thermal or acoustic
insulations, but also in POS advertising to hold and fix advertising posters. Due to its magnetic function, this
elastomer is infinitely repositionable and reusable. Available in several formats, magnetic rubber is also very easy to
cut.

Adhesive magnetic rubber has a double coating and strong adhesive properties on a wide variety of surfaces. Our
extensive Arelec Solution range gives you a choice of :

FLEXAM Isotropic rubber in standard (raw), self-adhesive (double-sided adhesive on the non-magnetic side),
and double-sided magnetised (high-performance, paired adhesive for perfect overlap) versions. This elastomer
has high-performance magnetic properties for optimum adhesion.
FLEXOR anisotropic rubber with very high magnetic force in TESA adhesive version

Model Thickness
(in mm)

FLEXAM
isotropic

9/10

15/10

FLEXOR
Anisotropic

Features

STD Adhesive

STD Adhesive

Reference

0741055

0741056

0751057

0751063

0751071

0751072

Typical force
(in g/cm²)

35

55

Width
(in mm)

12,7

19

12,7

19

25,4

50

Length
(in m)

30

30

TESA adhesive

0751076

0751068

0751069

5515/10

12,7

19

25,4

30

TESA adhesive

0758050

0758051

0758052

8015/10

12,7

19

25,4

30

25.4 0741057
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